@eolonical Surven of Canada

ROBERT BELL,D.Sc,(Cantab),M.D, LL.D,FR.S,1.5.0,ACTING DIRECTOR.

1905

137

136

135

|

Map of a porlion of the
DUNGAN CREEK MINING DISTRICT
YUKON TERRITORY
To accompany Report of
JOSEPH KEELE, B.A.Sc.
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Cormpiled from sarveys made by JoJ.MEArthur DTS,
A.J. ME¢Phersorv D.L.S. and) J Keele B.A.Sc.
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